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Profile / Kurzcharakteristik
Advances in Calculus of Variations publishes high quality  
original research focusing on that part of calculus of variation  
and related applications which combines tools and methods from 
partial differential equations with geometrical techniques.  
In particular the journal includes the following topics:  
existence and regularity for minimizers and critical points;  
variational methods for partial differential equations;  
geometrical aspects of calculus of variation: minimal surfaces, 
harmonic mappings, geometrically motivated flows, curvature 
equations, quasi-conformal mappings; applications of variational 
methods to non-linear elasticity, free boundary problems, general 
relativity; geometric measure theory.

Readership / Leserschaft
Mathematicians and physicists in the relevant sector

Publication Frequency / Erscheinungsweise
4 issues per year
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Technical Facts / Technische Daten

Format 210 mm × 280 mm

Printing area /  
Satzspiegel

170 mm × 250 mm

Laguage / Sprache Englisch

Reach / Reichweite Print Run / Druckauflage: available upon request / auf Anfrage 
Page Impressions 2016: available upon request / auf Anfrage

Technical 
requirements / 
Technische Daten

Delivery of data in PDF format. Contact: Claudia Neumann; Walter de Gruyter GmbH; 
Genthiner Straße 13; D-10785 Berlin; Tel.: +49-(0)30.260 05-226;  
Fax: +49-(0)30.260 05-322; E-Mail: anzeigen@degruyter.com

Calendar / Terminplan 
Dates can be changed / Terminänderungen vorbehalten

Issues 1/17 2/17 3/17 4/17

Publishing date 31.1. 30.4. 31.7. 31.10.

Advertising deadline 8.12. 8.3. 14.6. 19.9.

Deadline for printing 16.12. 16.3. 23.6. 21.9.

Advertising Prices / All rates quoted are excl. VAT /  
Anzeigenpreise / zzgl. gesetzl. MwSt.

Format (mm width / Breite ×  
mm height / Höhe)

Rates (€) b / w / 
Preis (€) s / w

Rates (€) 4c-process / 
Preis (€) 4c

1 / 1 170 mm × 250 mm 800,00 1.200,00

1 / 2 116 mm × 88 mm or  
55 mm × 190 mm

480,00 780,00

Specific Postions / 
Sonderplatzierung

U2, U3, U4 116 mm × 190 mm 1.500,00

Supplements / Beilagen 
Prices are subject to change without notice. / Plus VAT.  
Preisänderungen vorbehalten. / zzgl. Mwst.

Supplements (without discount) up to 25 g. weight: 350,00 € per thousand copies 
Beilagen (nicht rabattfähig) bis zu 25 g Gewicht: 350,00 € pro tausend Exemplare
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